
 

 

  Applicable to Year: 
Date Event R 1 2 3 4 5 6 
Mon 22nd April Cricket Y2-Y6        

 Y6 Forest Schools        

 D.R. Sports after school club        

Tues 23rd April Y5 Pizza Making        

Weds 24th April R/Y1/Y2 ‘Stay and Read’, 9.05am-9.15am        

 ARTIS Performing Arts Workshops        

 Reception Love Music Trust ‘Adventures of Rex the Dinosaur’ workshop        

 D.R. Sports after school club        

 Love Music Choir after school club        

 First Holy Communion Parents meeting, 7pm St Vincent’s Parish Centre        

Thurs 25th April Y3 parents’ information meeting for Delamere/Fox Howl residential        

 Rock Steady Music        

 Rock Stead Music Concert, School Hall, 2.30pm        

 Netball v Bexton at Bexton Primary, 3.45pm-4.15pm        

 PTA Meeting, The Angel, 7.30pm        

Fri 26th April Football v Bexton at St. Vincent’s, 3.45pm-4.30pm        

 D.R. Sports after school club, KS2 Football 3.30pm-4.30pm        

Mon 29th April Y4 Petty Pool residential        

 Cricket Y2-Y6        

 Y5 Forest Schools        

 D.R. Sports after school club        

Tues 30th April Y4 Petty Pool residential        

Weds 1st May Y4 Petty Pool Residential        

 R/Y1/Y2 ‘Stay and Read’, 9.05am-9.15am        

 ARTIS Performing Arts Workshops        

 Reception Love Music Trust ‘Adventures of Rex the Dinosaur’ workshop        

 D.R. Sports after school club        

 Love Music Choir after school club        

Thurs 2nd May Rock Steady Music        

 Netball v Egerton Primary at St Vincent’s, 3.45pm-4.15pm        

 Y1/Y2 Little Champs at Knutsford Academy, 4pm-5pm        

Fri 3rd May INSET DAY – no school for pupils        

Mon 6th May Bank Holiday – no school        

Tues 7th May SCHOOL        

 Y6 visit to Stockport Air Raid Shelter        

Weds 8th May R/Y1/Y2 ‘Stay and Read’, 9.05am-9.15am        

 ARTIS Performing Arts Workshops        

 Reception Love Music Trust ‘Adventures of Rex the Dinosaur’ workshop        

 D.R. Sports after school club        

 Love Music Choir after school club        

Thurs 9th May Y3 Delamere/Fox Howl residential        

 Whole School Mass, 9.30am, School Hall – all welcome        

Fri 10th May Y3 Delamere/Fox Howl residential        

 D.R. Sports after school club, KS2 Football 3.30pm-4.30pm        

Mon 13th May Y6 SATs, AM        

 Y4 Forest Schools, AM        

 Rec Forest Schools, PM        

 Cricket Y2-Y6        

 D.R. Sports after school club        

Tues 14th May Y6 SATs, AM        

Weds 15th May Y6 SATs, AM        

 NO R/Y1/Y2 ‘Stay and Read’, 9.05am-9.15am        

 ARTIS Performing Arts Workshops        

 Reception Love Music Trust ‘Adventures of Rex the Dinosaur’ workshop        

 D.R. Sports after school club        
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 Love Music Choir after school club        

 Y3 FHC Parent Meeting, St Vincent’s Parish Centre, 7pm        

Thurs 16th May Y6 SAT’s, AM        

 Y5/Y6 Quad Kids at Knutsford Academy, 4pm-5pm        

Fri 17th May Y1 Class Assembly, 9.05am, School Hall        

 D.R. Sports after school club, KS2 Football 3.30pm-4.30pm        

 PTA Movie Night        

Mon 20th May Walk to School Week        

 Y3 Forest Schools, PM        

 Cricket Y2-Y6        

 D.R. Sports after school club        

Weds 22nd May R/Y1/Y2 ‘Stay and Read’, 9.05am-9.15am        

 ARTIS Performing Arts Workshops and performance for parents/carers 3pm        

 Reception Love Music Trust ‘Adventures of Rex the Dinosaur’ workshop        

 D.R. Sports after school club        

 Love Music Choir after school club        

Thurs 23rd May Y4 Tennis, PM         

Fri 24th May Whole Class Group Photo’s, AM        

 Break up for Half Term Holidays, 3.25pm        

 HALF TERM HOLIDAYS        

Mon 3rd June Back to School, 8.55am        

 Maths Escape Rooms for KS2        

         

 IMPORTANT DATES FOR SUMMER TERM (2)        

Sat 8th June First Holy Communion, St Vincent’s Church, 11am        

Sun 9th June Presentation Mass, St Vincent’s Church, 11am        

Tues 11th June Breakdancing and Beat Boxing Workshops        

Mon 17th June Y5 Activities Day at St. Nicholas Catholic High School        

Thurs 20th June Sports Day (Rec/KS1 – AM and KS2 – PM)        

 
It is very important to refer to the weekly newsletter for any last-minute changes to this schedule 


